1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com156
TGHG Series
Precision Current Sense Resistors
Heat Sink Nickel-plated copper
Terminal Nuts American standard 303 stainless steel
Standard Resistance Values 0.5mΩ-1Ω, others on request
Resistance Tolerances 0.5% (0.0005 thru 0.022Ω), 1%, 5%
Temperature Coefficient referenced to 25°C, ∆R taken at -15°C and +105°C,

S = voltage connection (sense)
dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION
TGHG Series
Precision Current Sense Resistors
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  TGHGCR0100FE  TGHGCR0150FE  TGHGCR0250FE  TGHGCR0020FE  TGHGCR0050FE  TGHGCR0500FE
TGHGCR0200FE  TGHGCR0750FE  TGHGCR0010FE  TGHGCR1000FE  TGHGCR0005FE  TGHGCR0200DE